
陞達科技股份有限公司 

111 年度每月營業報告 

                            單位：新台幣仟元 

月份 營業收入淨額 月增減 累積收入淨額 年增減 

1月 67,548 74.88% 67,548 74.88% 

2月 45,995 50.41% 113,543 64.07% 

3月 65,460 1.04% 179,003 33.59% 

4月 54,677 23.40% 233,680 31.06% 

5月 69,159 83.64% 302,839 40.23% 

6月 53,310 12.38% 356,149 35.21% 

7月 36,518 -5.07% 392,667 30.08% 

8月 40,965 -7.24% 433,632 25.32% 

9月 27,695 -46.79% 461,327 15.89% 

10月 17,859 -68.41% 479,186 5.40% 

11月 16,961 -67.50% 496,147 -2.10% 

12月 19,438 -61.74% 515,585 -7.54% 

 


